Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

RMP22-010651

RMP22-010652
RMP22-010653

RMP22-010654

RMP22-010655

RMP22-010657

RMP22-010658

RMP22-010659

RMP22-010659

RMP22-010660

RMP22-010661

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

1301 MEIJER DR
2114 HAWK LN
2906 LARK CT

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

1775 ALGONQUIN RD
2901 CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

LAT: <42.059773> LONG:

<-88.025636>
1951 PLUM GROVE RD

5600 ASTOR LN

1900 PLUM GROVE RD
3723 WREN LN

2303 BIRCH LN

2775 ALGONQUIN RD
2775 ALGONQUIN RD
1415 ALGONQUIN RD
5190 EUCLID AVE

3502 BLUEBIRD LN

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR

PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL
INFO
WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

HOLD UP ALARM
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

12/13/2022 8:12:23 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022

12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022
12/12/2022

RMP22-010662

RMP22-010664

RMP22-010665
RMP22-010666

RMP22-010667

RMP22-010668

RMP22-010669

RMP22-010670
RMP22-010671

1460 GOLF RD
4718 ARBOR DR

S MEACHAM RD / BURR
OAK CT

1460 GOLF RD
2410 PARK ST

APPROX LOC:2105 HICKS
RD

NB RT53 SO KIRCHOFF

APPROX LOC: 1153
ROHLWING RD

3706 ORIOLE LN

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
4726 ARBOR DR
KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD

JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER
WIRELESS 911 INFO
TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 INFO

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
ACCIDENT

REPORT WITH ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO
REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

12/13/2022 8:12:23 AM



