



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/12/2022	RMP22-010651	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010652	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010653	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010654	2114 HAWK LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2022		2906 LARK CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2022		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022		1775 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010655	2901 CENTRAL RD	INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022		LAT: <42.059773> LONG: <-88.025636>	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010657	1951 PLUM GROVE RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022		5600 ASTOR LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010658	1900 PLUM GROVE RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
12/12/2022		3723 WREN LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2022		2303 BIRCH LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010659	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010659	2775 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010660	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022		5190 EUCLID AVE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010661	3502 BLUEBIRD LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
12/12/2022		5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
12/12/2022	RMP22-010662	1460 GOLF RD	JUVENILE SHOPLIFTER	REPORT WITH ARREST
12/12/2022		4718 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010664	S MEACHAM RD / BURR OAK CT	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010665	1460 GOLF RD	STATION REPORT	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010666	2410 PARK ST	AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
12/12/2022		APPROX LOC:2105 HICKS RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010667	NB RT53 SO KIRCHOFF	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010668	APPROX LOC: 1153 ROHLWING RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
12/12/2022	RMP22-010669	3706 ORIOLE LN	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
12/12/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
12/12/2022	RMP22-010670	4726 ARBOR DR	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
12/12/2022	RMP22-010671	KIRCHOFF RD / HICKS RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST